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{ "names": [ { "family": { "value": "Chand", "coordinates": [ 414, 683, 722, 749 ] }, "given": { "value": "Wazir", "coordinates": [ 93, 681, 379, 745 ] } }, { "family": { "value": "Monika", "coordinates": [ 96, 480, 448, 545 ] } } ], "phoneNumbers": [ { "value": "17021991", "coordinates": [ 101, 876, 584, 948 ] } ], "type": "BusinessCard", "isBackSide": false, "width": 2695, "height": 1624, "orientation": 0 }

